Semi marathon de Friville Escarbotin le 5 octobre 2008

Place

Temps
01:03:24
01:03:26
01:03:30
01:03:48
01:05:17
01:05:21
01:05:22
01:05:26
01:05:32
01:06:06
01:06:28
01:06:45
01:07:04
01:07:15
01:07:17
01:07:25
01:07:57
01:07:58
01:09:44
01:11:26
01:11:34
01:12:05
01:12:25
01:12:31
01:12:37
01:12:39
01:12:42
01:13:17
01:13:34
01:15:14
01:15:31
01:15:40
01:15:44
01:16:05
01:16:27
01:17:58
01:18:14
01:18:29
01:18:39
01:18:44

Nom
MURAGA
KAMAU
KOSGEIM
KANDA
NIZIGIYIMANA
KILU
MUSYOKI
NIYONSABA
CHEROP
KIPCHIRCHIR
MILIANI
NDUWAYO
BENNACER
KIPSILA
KIPROP
FOULAYED
EL GHAZOUANI
KIPNGENO
MUNYUTU
FAKREDDINE
DAHOU
DUBREUCQ
LAVOINE
HUMBLOT
LASFAR
GOBENA
BENKHEDA
HMATOU
MICHEL
PILOT
WEBONBESA
SERSER
DUBREUCQ
MAGNIER
KANGOGO
CARREEL
FERNANDES
BOUTEILLER
VERRIER
ELOPHE

Prenom
JOSEPHT
SAMUEL
HENRY
LUCAS
EZECHIEL
SIMON
PETER

ERIC
ALFRED
JAPHET
MOUSSA
EMMANUEL
MUSTAPHA
PHELIMON
ISAAC
BRAHIM
MOHAMED
DAVID

DAVID
ABDELHAMID
AISSA
ANTOINE
MARC ANTOINE
STEPHANE
ABDELKADER
AMANE
MOHAMED
SALAH
ARNAUD
DIMITRI
CATHERINE
ALICE
LUDOQVIC
HERVE
LOUISE
LAURENT
CHRISTOPHE
DAVID

ERIC
CHRISTOPHE

SE
SE
SE
SE
ES
SE
SE
ES
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
ES
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
Vi
V1

TIZIZIEITEZEETTTNEEEILZINEELLZZZIZIZIZIZLZZCZIZIZIZIZZIZLZLZLZLLZELRL

1985
1978
1983
1982
1988
1983
1980
1988
1982
1980
1975
1984
1977
1980
1978
1977
1970
1978
1982
1980
1968
1978
1980
1968
1980
1980
1982
1982
1988
1983
1983
1982
1977
1972
1982
1968
1972
1973
1969
1967

atégoiSexe annee Club

KENYA
KENYA
KENYA
KENYA
BURUNDI
KENYA
KENYA
BURUNDI
KENYA
KENYA
ALGERIE
BURUNDI
ALGERIE
KENYA
KENYA
FRANCE
HAVRE AC
KENYA
KENYA
MAROC
AMIENS UC
RC CORBIE
AMIENS UC

MAROC
ETHIOPIE
MAROC

SAHARA OCCIDENTAL

AMIENS UC

ALBERT MEAULTE AAC

OUGANDA
KENYA

RC CORBIE
SC ABBEVILLE
KENYA

SC ABBEVILLE

ALBERT MEAULTE AAC
MONTVILLE RUNNING CLUB

RC CORBIE
VAL DE SOMME

Dossard
10
9
24
1
16
2
5
17
27
33
37
12
14
3
22
15
6
23
4
36
28
169
29
266
35
38
13
18
30
243
41
45
170
166
50
80
59
85
77
69



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

01:18:51
01:18:58
01:19:25
01:20:16
01:20:45
01:21:13
01:22:03
01:22:41
01:22:42
01:22:43
01:22:53
01:23:09
01:23:10
01:23:37
01:23:46
01:24:58
01:25:28
01:25:37
01:25:53
01:26:12
01:27:00
01:27:01
01:27:06
01:27:07
01:27:47
01:27:48
01:28:06
01:28:20
01:28:22
01:28:45
01:28:55
01:30:04
01:30:15
01:30:39
01:30:50
01:30:55
01:31.01
01:31:08
01:31:13
01:31:16
01:31:25
01:31:26
01:31:28

LEQUET
TOBO
VINOKUROVA
MAYO
BAZIN
DESJARDINS
LAFORGUE
NOREL
NOREL
TRANCHARD
NIYONIZIYE
DUTA
SERAFFIN
FREVILLE
VERGHOTE
NOREL
FRETE
VERON
RAU
MASSART
BERNARD
MARTIN
FREVILLE
BRENET
GOBERT
DOYEN
BOUCHER
BONIFACE
CARREEL
BONIFACE
BOIDIN
BARBIER
BOUTEILLER
CHRISTOPHE
DOYEN
COCQUELIN
MILLIEN
HEMART
CARRIER
BARBIEUX
COULON
GAY
GAVELLE

CYRILLE
GIANNI
JULIA
JOANNA
DIDIER
FRANCIS
EMMANUEL
FABRICE
JEROME
ALEXANDRE
FRANCINE
ROXANA
BERTRAND
OLIVIER
GUY
THIERRY
FABIEN
MICKAEL
FREDERIC
FREDERIC
JEAN LUC
NICOLAS
VALERIE
LAURENT
EVE
THOMAS
CEDRIC

MARIE BRIGITTE

MICHEL
GERARD
PIERRE
JACQUES
FREDERIC
DANIEL
GUY
FRANCOIS
ROSE MARIE
WILLIAM
OLIVIER
ALAIN
BRUNO
ERIC
ANICET

SE
Vi
SE
ES
V1
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
ES
SE
V1
SE
V1
Vi
SE
ES
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
V2
V1
V2
V1
Vi
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V1
Vi
V3

TETZILZZIEITNEEELZILZZIZIZIESTNEESTNETNELSEZZEELZCZEIZIZSEENTNELSELZSZSETNTTNEL

1973
1962
1970
1987
1965
1963
1976
1974
1976
1981
1988
1980
1962
1970
1965
1968
1973
1988
1959
1979
1958
1982
1970
1970
1970
1981
1975
1961
1979
1953
1966
1958
1968
1962
1953
1979
1972
1975
1972
1961
1960
1960
1947

ASG GAUCHY
DSL ST OUEN
RUSSIE
KENYA

BEAUVAIS OUC
MONTDIDIER ATHLETIX
AMIENS UC

RC CORBIE

BURUNDI

ROUMANIE

ALBERT MEAULTE AAC
SC ABBEVILLE

DSL SAINT OUEN

RC CORBIE

ASN MONS BOUBERT
NON LICENCIE 80

VAL DE SOMME
COURIR EN BAIE DE SOMME
AC VEULES LES ROSES
NON LICENCIE 80

SC ABBEVILLE

VAL DE SOMME

STADE ST QUENTINOIS
STADE ST QUENTINOIS

ALBERT MEAULTE AAC

ALBERT MEAULTE AAC

RC PICQUIGNY

VAL DE SOMME
MONTVILLE RUNNING CLUB

STADE ST QUENTINOIS
COURIR EN BAIE DE SOMME
NOGENT AC

ST GOBIN DESJONQUERES
COURIR EN BAIE DE SOMME
VAL DE SOMME

SC ABBEVILLE

VAL DE SOMME

VAL DE SOMME

60
96
46
42
258
176
68
252
250
254
44
51
83
188
259
253
178
90
71
158
74
261
40
182
47
56
260
247
230
248
120
186
86
218
55
134
43
206
199
156
198
183
184



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

01:31:32
01:31:37
01:31:41
01:31:54
01:31:58
01:32:06
01:32:14
01:32:50
01:33:18
01:33:28
01:33:54
01:34:06
01:34:10
01:34:16
01:34:18
01:34:39
01:34:44
01:34:56
01:35:01
01:35:15
01:35:17
01:35:22
01:35:39
01:35:42
01:35:44
01:35:46
01:35:50
01:35:58
01:36:38
01:36:44
01:36:45
01:36:59
01:37:02
01:37:26
01:37:49
01:37:55
01:38:19
01:38:36
01:38:37
01:38:42
01:38:48
01:39:08
01:39:18

TERNISIEN MICHEL
MORTELETTE PHILIPPE
DESMARET JEROME
PINON ALEXANDRE
BUCAILLE DANIEL
NICOLAS CHRISTIAN
FEAU MEHDI
CHANCEREL STEPHANE
QUERY WAROUDISANDRINE
GONIN HELOISE
LHERMURIER GUILLAUME
CONAN YANNICK
BOURMAULT JEAN MARIE
DUPAYS DIDIER
DAMIENS DOMINIQUE
VILBERT JEAN CHRISTOP}
POLLARD ANDRE
BILLET PATRICK
DEHESDIN JACQUES
FOUQUE XAVIER
DAULT ERIC
JOURDIN ALAIN
MARSAUX JACKY
GILLON ALAIN
BENHAGOUGA  ACHOUD
ROUSSEL CHRISTOPHE
LELONG GILBERT
LECLERC LUDOVIC
LOUIS ERIC
FONTAINE DOMINIQUE
PEQUERY OLIVIER
SARAZIN JEAN PIERRE
GAILLARD JEAN LOUIS
DUBOIS DAVID
SELLIER PATRICK
DEKONING THIERRY
ODIOT ROMUALD
ALVES FREDERIC
MACQUET JEAN JACQUES
SCHULER PATRICK
MARTIN GUY
BONNORON PHILIPPE
GONIN BEATRICE

V2
Vi
V1
SE
V3
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
Vi
V1
Vi
V2
SE
V1
V2
V2
V2
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
Vi
V1
V3
V2
SE
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
V2

TEZLIZLIZIZLIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZZCSZIZIZIZEIZIEIENINMELESLESZSZEZCLEL

1956
1965
1968
1970
1949
1953
1978
1976

1982
1972
1972
1964
1952
1956
1968
1963
1968
1951
1972
1965
1953
1955
1953

1959
1975
1969
1965
1965
1949
1955
1970
1950
1966
1975
1967
1980
1963
1957
1967
1950

CO BRESLE
ST GOBIN DESJONQUERES

ST GOBIN DESJONQUERES
VAL DE SOMME

AMIENS UC
COURIR EN BAIE DE SOMME

SC ABBEVILLE

VAL DE SOMME

AS POLICE AMIENS
GOODYEAR

SC ABBEVILLE

DSL SAINT OUEN
CHU AMIENS

US CAMON

VAL DE SOMME

VAL DE SOMME

VAL DE SOMME
ALBERT MEAULTE AAC
VAL DE SOMME

COS AMIENS METROPOLE
ST GOBIN DESJONQUERES

CHU AMIENS

173
207
210
263
57
125
225
194
233
48
147
264
73
237
135
70
103
76
75
238
145
224
202
67
231
234
187
239
117
235
126
240
221
157
106
78
98
107
205
91
140
154
49



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

01:39:29
01:40:07
01:40:27
01:40:36
01:40:37
01:40:46
01:40:51
01:41:19
01:41:22
01:41:23
01:41:39
01:41:44
01:41:47
01:42:04
01:42:28
01:42:33
01:42:34
01:42:36
01:42:47
01:43:14
01:43:31
01:43:33
01:43:36
01:44:31
01:44:36
01:44:45
01:45:10
01:45:17
01:45:18
01:45:55
01:46:00
01:46:01
01:46:11
01:46:19
01:46:40
01:46:41
01:47:09
01:47:11
01:47:14
01:47:46
01:47:49
01:47:54
01:48:19

PERNEL
CREVET
ODIOT
BOURY
GUILLOUSSOU
JOURDAIN
RAMPONNEAU
PRANGERE
CARBONNIER
SZYMCZAK
DUHAUVEL
LANIER
GRATUSSE
MORDA
ROZE
CHAMBRADE
MASCRE
BAZIN

GAFFE
SALACK
FIZET
TELLIER
VACANDARE
DAUPHIN
WENDLINGER
LEDUN
BELOIS
FOVET
DELATTRE
HIBON
BOCAHUT
BOCAHUT
DROUMAGUET
TETU
BARBIER
GOURLE
MALLET
GREBONVAL
BRUCHET
DEHEDIN
GALLEMANT
SOYEZ
MAZUR

FREDERIC
SYLVAIN
MICKAEL
CHRISTOPHE
FREDERIC
EDDY
STEPHANE
JAMES
LAURENT
ERIC
FRANCIS
FRANCIS
MAXIME
MATHIEU
EDDY

GILLES
CHRISTINE
JEAN MICHEL

JEAN FRANCOIS

ISABELLE
CHRISTOPHER
MICHELLE
ROLAND
BERNARD
CHRISTOPHE
FABRICE
GILLES
PIERRE
JEAN MARIE
DIDIER
FLORENCE
GERARD
GOULVEN
JACQUES
CORINNE
FREDERIC
CHRISTIAN
ERIC
JACKIE
THIERRY
DIDIER
PASCAL
DOMINIQUE

V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
Vi
SE
Vi
V1
Vi
V3
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V2
V2
V1
Vi
V1
SE
V2
V2
V1
V2
V1
V2
V3
V2
V1
V2
SE
V3
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
SE
Vi
V1
Vi
V2

=TZITZIZIZIZIZIEZITNZEZIZIZEITEIEZZIZIZIZIZEZITNEINEIEITNIEZESIZEIZESZIZSIZSIZIZSIZSIZESZSZELELLLL

1961
1973
1974
1972
1966
1969
1970
1960
1969
1966
1945
1960
1981
1986
1970
1963
1956

1962
1961
1966
1978
1956
1956
1967
1959
1964
1951
1946
1959
1960
1959
1979
1949
1960
1962
1963
1962
1978
1966
1964
1961
1955

COURIR EN BAIE DE SOMME
AAE ST BLIMONT

CHU AMIENS
CHU AMIENS

AMIENS UC
SC ABBEVILLE
ESPRIT RUN

VAL DE SOMME

SC ABBEVILLE
ST GOBIN DESJONQUERES
VAL DE SOMME

US CAMON
VAL DE SOMME
AAE ST BLIMONT

AAE ST BLIMONT
VAL DE SOMME

BLAIREAUX PICQUIGNY
ST GOBIN DESJONQUERES
CHU AMIENS

GOODYEAR
STADE ST QUENTINOIS

101
84
220
97
204
58
139
144
249
201
167
102
150
193
203
256
267
232
88
226
155
116
208
128
262
87
81
95
131
115
245
244
177
89
185
217
160
209
137
236
159
100
54



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

01:48:25
01:48:26
01:48:47
01:48:59
01:49:15
01:50:04
01:50:21
01:50:31
01:50:58
01:51:04
01:51:47
01:51:56
01:52:03
01:52:51
01:53:18
01:54:02
01:54:46
01:55:26
01:56:05
01:56:13
01:56:15
01:56:54
01:57:14
01:58:13
01:58:19
01:58:39
01:58:44
01:59:19
01:59:30
01:59:35
01:59:46
01:59:55
01:59:56
02:00:24
02:00:28
02:00:41
02:00:42
02:01:08
02:01:27
02:01:50
02:01:59
02:02:02
02:02:22

DELATTRE
AUBRY
GORDOR
PASQUIER
PARICHE
TROHEL
COQUANT
COCQUERELLE
PICOURT
MARGOLLE
HURTREL
BOUQUET
MERLIER
ROBIN
NICOLAS
BOUTELEUX
GAUTIER
PIOT
FOULT
THUILLIER
VINOIS
JACQUET
CRESPEL
DACHEZ
CAPART
PRUVOT
LEFEBVRE
CHARENE
ROUSSEAU
BOUREL
DUPONT
LECLERC
BOUTOU
MARTIN
LIBESSART
POIRIER
KIENZEL
LEPERE
PIERRE
RULENCE
BADIOU
DEBONNE
GOURLE

MARC
ANNE
FREDERIC
ALAIN
STEPHANE
NICOLAS
STEPHANE
VALERIE
SABINE
KEVIN
CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPPE
BERNARD
MICHEL
AURELIE
DIDIER
JEAN FRANCOIS
NATHALIE
FREDERIC
JEAN PAUL
JOSEPH
MICHEL
XAVIER
PASCAL
MARYSE
OLIVIER
DENISE
YACINE
JEAN PHILIPPE
DIDIER
BRUNO
DAVID
BERTRAND
HUBERT
DANIEL
ODETTE
DELPHINE
ISABELLE
JEAN PAUL
ALAIN
MATHIEU
EMILE
STEPHANE

V3
Vi
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
Vi
SE
SE
V1
Vi
V3
V3
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
V2
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
SE
V1
Vi
V1
SE
V1
V3
V1
Vi
SE
Vi
V3
Vi
SE
V4
SE

T IZIZIZEZETTTTNEEZIZIZIZIZIZEITEETNESSZIZIESINEESTNESESSSETITNEESSZSESITLZL

1946
1964
1978
1972
1965
1975
1967
1966
1978
1982
1967
1963
1946
1947
1980
1962
1973
1967
1959
1958
1957
1967
1972
1963
1954
1963
1951
1981
1961
1967
1964
1970
1963
1949
1961
1965
1972
1965
1946
1960
1984
1930
1971

VAL DE SOMME

CHU AMIENS

CO BRESLE

VAL DE SOMME
SC ABBEVILLE

COS AMIENS METROPOLE

VAL DE SOMME

VAL DE SOMME

VAL DE SOMME
VAL DE SOMME

AMIENS UC

ALCATEL TELECOM
ALBERT MEAULTE AAC

RC CORBIE

ALBERT MEAULTE AAC

VAL DE SOMME

COS AMIENS METROPOLE
BLAIREAUX PICQUIGNY

RC PICQUIGNY

CO BRESLE

AAE ST BLIMONT

165
161
61
143
271
114
172
132
130
251
268
123
111
82
213
216
229
127
269
104
211
197
222
79
124
164
189
52
153
241
181
195
242
190
93
113
219
133
200
270
228
171
168



213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

02:03:35
02:04:04
02:04:37
02:04:49
02:04:54
02:05:02
02:06:20
02:06:21
02:07:43
02:08:26
02:08:37
02:14:41
02:17:21
02:17:22
02:32:22
02:32:23

TONDA
SZYMCZAK
QUEVAL
BOULARD
VICTOR
BADIE
BUTEUX
BERTIN
VIMONT
BARBE
BREL
TELLIER
BAJUS
BAJUS
DEBRAY
DEBRAY

FRANCOISE
CATHERINE
EMILIE
LIONEL
FRANCK
ERIC
EVELYNE
DIDIER
JEAN LOUIS
BRIGITTE
ISABELLE
COLETTE

FREDERIQUE

DIDIER
MARYSE
MARCEL

V1
Vi
SE
SE
V1
Vi
V2
Vi
V3
Vi
V2
V3
V2
V2
V2
V3

e e s B e 1 e e B s M h i

1961
1966
1981
1978
1967
1966
1957
1966
1949
1966
1957
1946
1956
1956
1950
1949

ALCATEL TELECOM

AAE ST BLIMONT

ESPRIT RUN
CHU AMIENS
CHU AMIENS

VAL DE SOMME
VAL DE SOMME

246
273
257
212
196
151
94
72
163
227
92
191
141
142
121
122



